
- Prices Subject to Change - 



 

18”x55’ 

12”x110’ 

8”x200’ 

8’x112’ single 

8’x112’ double 

16’x112’ single 

16’x112’ double 

10’ Spacing 3’x100’ 

6’ Spacing 3’x100’ 

7.5x360 3.5 oz. 

12.5x360 3.5 oz. 

12.5x360 6 oz. 

8’x90” 

 

 

Straw Bales 

Filter Sock 

Filter Sock 

Filter Sock 

Straw Matting 

Straw Matting 

Straw Matting 

Straw Matting 

Silt Fence 

Silt Fence 

Non-Woven Fabric 

Non-Woven Fabric 

Non-Woven Fabric 

Curlex Wood Fiber Double 

 

$6.25 

$275 

$275 

$275 

$35 

$40 

$70 

$80 

$40 

$67.50 

$285 

$515 

$625 

$69.69 

 

 

Erosion Control 

Mulch by the Cubic Yard 

Bagged Mulch 

Soil 

Salt 

Stone and Sand 

Black Mulch 

Brown Mulch 

Red Mulch 

Coffee Brown Mulch 

Wood Carpet Mulch 

Premium Hardwood Mulch 

Mushroom Compost 

Bulk Leaf Compost 

$37 

$37 

$37 

$40 

$37 

$27.50 

$42 

$42 

Topsoil and Garden Mix 

Sifted Topsoil 

Unsifted Topsoil 

Sifted Soil Contractors 

Fill Dirt 

Single Axle Topsoil 

Tri-Axle Unsifted Topsoil 

$42 

$42 

$27.50 

$35 

$12 

$150 

$300 

Black Bagged (2 cu.’) 

Brown Bagged (2 cu.’) 

Premium Bagged (2 cu.’) 

$5 

$5 

$5 

2B Gravel 

Pea Gravel (1/2”) 

River #3 

Stone Dust 

Driveway Stone 

Bulk Sand 

Pearl Stone 3/4” 

Pearl Stone 3/4”x 2” 

Red Barn 

Arctic White 

$115.50 

$115.50 

$125.50 

$40 

$37.50 

$55 

$95 

$105 

$97.50 

$160 

Tru-Melt Mag. Salt Bagged 

Halite Rock Salt 

Bulk Salt 

$11.75 

$7.25 

$160 

Rocky Lea Mulch 

14436 Clear Spring Road 

Williamsport, MD 21795 

301-331-6593 



 

Colonial Wall Stone Gray/Green 

Colonial Wall Stone Blue 

Colonial Wall Stone Lilac 

Field Wall Stone 

West Mountain Wall Stone 

Tumbled Wall Stone Blue 

Sunrise Valley Wall Stone 

Full 

$321.92 

$321.92 

$321.92 

$431.51 

$465.75 

$452.05 

$479.45 

Half 

$178.08 

 

 

$226.03 

$273.97 

$267.12 

$287.67 

Quarter 

$130.14 

 

 

$127.40 

$88.33 

$171.23 

 

 

Colonial Garden Path Steppers 

Field Stone Garden Path Steppers 

Tumbled Garden Path Steppers 

Field Stone Step Risers 

Standing Patio Full Color 

Standing Patio Lilac 

Standing Patio Blue 

Standing Patio Full Color mini 

Standing Patio West Mountain 

Canyon Brown Irregular 

Chocolate Gray Irregular 

Chocolate Gray Hand Split 

Natural Flag Stone Steps 

Natural Rock Faced Steps 

Thermal Steps  

Creek Stone Cobbles 

Creek Stone Boulders 

Boulders 

Themal Full Color 

Pattern Stone Natural Cleft 

 

 

$390.41 

$417.81 

$527.40 

$87.67/pc 

$486.30/ton 

$486.30/ton 

$486.30/ton 

$376.71 

$753.42 

$561.64 

$561.64 

$527.40 

$102.74 

$82.19/linear’ 

$493.15 

$438.36 

$438.36 

$410.96 

$9.52/sq.’ 

$6.96/sq.’ 

 

Castle Gray 24”x24” Natural 

Castle Gray 12”x24” Natural 

Castle Gray 12”x12” Natural 

Castle Gray Step Natural 16”x48”x6’ 

Castle Gray Treads 1”x12”x6’ 

Castle Gray Stepping Stone 

Sunset Buff Stepping Stone 

 

 

$32.00 

$15.73 

$8.58 

$207.48 

$96.70 

$23.20 

$23.20 

World of Stone Products 

Edging 

Black Jack Edging 20’ Stick 

Black Jack Stake Plug Kit 

Black Jack Edging 20’ Roll 

Stone Edge 15’  

Stone Edge 7 1/2’ 12pc. Box/Stakes 

Bull Dog Edge 7 1/2’ 12pc. Box/Stakes 

Super Edge 20’ 

Super Edge Stake Connector 50pc. 

Teco Edge 10’ 

Bric Edge II 

Stake/Clip Bundle 4pc. 

Anchoring Stakes 

 

$15.48 

$5.19 

$23.76 

$27.88 

$203.10 

$277.05 

$33.22 

$98.41 

$64.88 

$166.46 

$4.90 

$105.00 

Fabric 

3 oz. Ground Cover  3’x300’ 

3 oz. Ground Cover  4’x300’ 

3 oz. Ground Cover  6’x300’ 

3 oz. Ground Cover 12’x300’ 

3 oz. Ground Cover 15’x300’ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$61.27 

$81.71 

$122.56 

$238.30 

$310.00 

Flag Stone 

Skid Price Unless Noted Otherwise 


